
Horaires de la ligne D4 - à partir du 24/03/2025

Faré du Médipôle         Dumbéa Centre
FARE DU MEDIPOLE 5:00 5:40 6:20 7:03 7:40 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35
ERUDITS 5:03 5:43 6:23 7:06 7:43 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38
COLLEGE APOGOTI 5:04 5:44 6:24 7:07 7:44 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:39
THAZARD 5:06 5:46 6:26 7:09 7:46 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41
COURBET 5:08 5:48 6:28 7:11 7:48 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43
TELEGRAPHE GARE 5:09 5:49 6:29 7:12 7:49 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:44
DORADE ..... ..... 6:30 7:13 7:50 15:45 16:25 ..... .....
DEPART BECQUEREL 5:11 5:51 6:31 7:14 7:51 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46
PEDITERE 5:12 5:52 6:32 7:15 7:52 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47
BLUM 5:13 5:53 6:33 7:16 7:53 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48
CATINAT 5:15 5:55 6:35 7:19 7:56 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50
PACIFIQUE 5:16 5:56 6:36 7:20 7:57 15:51 16:31 17:11 17:51
STYX 5:17 5:57 6:37 7:21 7:58 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52
MACONNAISE 5:18 5:58 6:39 7:22 7:59 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53
CITROEN 5:19 5:59 6:40 7:23 8:00 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54
PASSY 5:20 6:00 6:41 7:24 8:01 15:55 16:35 17:15 17:55
ROLLAND 5:21 6:01 6:42 7:25 8:02 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56
CENTRE AQUATIQUE 5:23 6:03 6:44 7:28 8:05 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58
PARC DE LOISIRS 5:25 6:05 6:47 7:30 8:07 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00
HUGO 5:26 6:06 6:48 7:31 8:08 16:01 16:41 17:21 18:01
DUMBEA CENTRE 5:28 6:08 6:51 7:34 8:11 16:04 16:44 17:24 18:04

FARE DU MEDIPOLE 5:00 5:40 6:20 7:03 7:40 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35
ERUDITS 5:03 5:43 6:23 7:06 7:43 11:03 11:43 12:23 13:03 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38
COLLEGE APOGOTI 5:04 5:44 6:24 7:07 7:44 11:04 11:44 12:24 13:04 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:39
THAZARD 5:06 5:46 6:26 7:09 7:46 11:06 11:46 12:26 13:06 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41
COURBET 5:08 5:48 6:28 7:11 7:48 11:08 11:48 12:28 13:08 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43
TELEGRAPHE GARE 5:09 5:49 6:29 7:12 7:49 11:09 11:49 12:29 13:09 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:44
DORADE ..... ..... 6:30 7:13 7:50 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 15:45 16:25 ..... .....
DEPART BECQUEREL 5:11 5:51 6:31 7:14 7:51 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46
PEDITERE 5:12 5:52 6:32 7:15 7:52 11:12 11:52 12:32 13:12 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:47
BLUM 5:13 5:53 6:33 7:16 7:53 11:13 11:53 12:33 13:13 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48
CATINAT 5:15 5:55 6:35 7:19 7:56 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50
PACIFIQUE 5:16 5:56 6:36 7:20 7:57 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 15:51 16:31 17:11 17:51
STYX 5:17 5:57 6:37 7:21 7:58 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52
MACONNAISE 5:18 5:58 6:39 7:22 7:59 11:19 11:59 12:39 13:19 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53
CITROEN 5:19 5:59 6:40 7:23 8:00 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54
PASSY 5:20 6:00 6:41 7:24 8:01 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 15:55 16:35 17:15 17:55
ROLLAND 5:21 6:01 6:42 7:25 8:02 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56
CENTRE AQUATIQUE 5:23 6:03 6:44 7:28 8:05 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58
PARC DE LOISIRS 5:25 6:05 6:47 7:30 8:07 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00
HUGO 5:26 6:06 6:48 7:31 8:08 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 16:01 16:41 17:21 18:01
DUMBEA CENTRE 5:28 6:08 6:51 7:34 8:11 11:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 16:04 16:44 17:24 18:04

FARE DU MEDIPOLE 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
ERUDITS 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48
COLLEGE APOGOTI 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49
THAZARD 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51
COURBET 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53
TELEGRAPHE GARE 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54
DORADE - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DEPART BECQUEREL 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55
PEDITERE 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56
BLUM 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57
CATINAT 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59
PACIFIQUE 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
STYX 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01
MACONNAISE 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
CITROEN 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03
PASSY 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04
ROLLAND 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05
CENTRE AQUATIQUE 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
PARC DE LOISIRS 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07
HUGO 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08
DUMBEA CENTRE 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09
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Dumbéa Centre         Faré du Médipôle
DUMBEA CENTRE 5:00 5:40 6:23 7:00 7:40 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35
HUGO 5:01 5:41 6:24 7:01 7:41 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36
PARC DE LOISIRS 5:02 5:42 6:25 7:02 7:42 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:37
CENTRE AQUATIQUE 5:05 5:45 6:28 7:04 7:44 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:39
ROLLAND 5:06 5:46 6:29 7:05 7:45 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40
PASSY 5:07 5:47 6:30 7:06 7:46 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41
CITROEN 5:08 5:48 6:31 7:07 7:47 15:42 16:22 17:02 17:42
MACONNAISE 5:09 5:49 6:32 7:08 7:48 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43
STYX 5:11 5:51 6:34 7:10 7:50 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:44
PACIFIQUE 5:12 5:52 6:35 7:11 7:51 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45
CATINAT 5:13 5:53 6:36 7:12 7:52 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46
BLUM 5:15 5:55 6:39 7:15 7:55 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48
PEDITERE 5:16 5:56 6:40 7:16 7:56 15:49 16:29 17:09 17:49
DEPART BECQUEREL 5:18 5:58 6:42 7:18 7:58 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50
DORADE ..... ..... 6:43 7:19 7:59 0,66042 16:31 ..... .....
TELEGRAPHE GARE 5:19 5:59 6:44 7:20 8:00 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52
COURBET 5:21 6:01 6:46 7:22 8:02 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54
THAZARD 5:23 6:03 6:48 7:24 8:04 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56
COLLEGE APOGOTI 5:25 6:05 6:50 7:26 8:06 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58
ERUDITS 5:26 6:06 6:51 7:27 8:07 15:59 16:39 17:19 17:59
FARE DU MEDIPOLE 5:28 6:08 6:54 7:30 8:10 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02

DUMBEA CENTRE 5:00 5:40 6:23 7:00 7:40 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35
HUGO 5:01 5:41 6:24 7:01 7:41 11:01 11:41 12:21 13:01 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36
PARC DE LOISIRS 5:02 5:42 6:25 7:02 7:42 11:02 11:42 12:22 13:02 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:37
CENTRE AQUATIQUE 5:05 5:45 6:28 7:04 7:44 11:04 11:44 12:24 13:04 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:39
ROLLAND 5:06 5:46 6:29 7:05 7:45 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:05 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40
PASSY 5:07 5:47 6:30 7:06 7:46 11:06 11:46 12:26 13:06 15:41 16:21 17:01 17:41
CITROEN 5:08 5:48 6:31 7:07 7:47 11:07 11:47 12:27 13:07 15:42 16:22 17:02 17:42
MACONNAISE 5:09 5:49 6:32 7:08 7:48 11:08 11:48 12:28 13:08 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:43
STYX 5:11 5:51 6:34 7:10 7:50 11:09 11:49 12:29 13:09 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:44
PACIFIQUE 5:12 5:52 6:35 7:11 7:51 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 15:45 16:25 17:05 17:45
CATINAT 5:13 5:53 6:36 7:12 7:52 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:46
BLUM 5:15 5:55 6:39 7:15 7:55 11:13 11:53 12:33 13:13 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48
PEDITERE 5:16 5:56 6:40 7:16 7:56 11:14 11:54 12:34 13:14 15:49 16:29 17:09 17:49
DEPART BECQUEREL 5:18 5:58 6:42 7:18 7:58 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50
DORADE ..... ..... 6:43 7:19 7:59 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 0,66042 16:31 ..... .....
TELEGRAPHE GARE 5:19 5:59 6:44 7:20 8:00 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52
COURBET 5:21 6:01 6:46 7:22 8:02 11:19 11:59 12:39 13:19 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54
THAZARD 5:23 6:03 6:48 7:24 8:04 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56
COLLEGE APOGOTI 5:25 6:05 6:50 7:26 8:06 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58
ERUDITS 5:26 6:06 6:51 7:27 8:07 11:24 12:04 12:44 13:24 15:59 16:39 17:19 17:59
FARE DU MEDIPOLE 5:28 6:08 6:54 7:30 8:10 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02

DUMBEA CENTRE 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
HUGO 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21
PARC DE LOISIRS 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
CENTRE AQUATIQUE 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23
ROLLAND 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
PASSY 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
CITROEN 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26
MACONNAISE 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
STYX 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
PACIFIQUE 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
CATINAT 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
BLUM 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
PEDITERE 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
DEPART BECQUEREL 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34
DORADE - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TELEGRAPHE GARE 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
COURBET 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
THAZARD 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
COLLEGE APOGOTI 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
ERUDITS 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41
FARE DU MEDIPOLE 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43
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